Proven Reliability and Endurance for Embedded Platforms
SanDisk® iNAND® 7250 Industrial Embedded Flash Drives
SanDisk iNAND 7250 Industrial embedded flash devices provide high reliability and
endurance for industrial applications across a wide range of operational requirements.
Designed and tested to withstand demanding environmental conditions, this industrial-
grade flash drive features advanced flash memory management firmware to provide
enhanced power immunity, ECC, wear leveling, and bad block management. Data
intensive applications can rely on iNAND 7250 Industrial products to capture every

32GB 11.5x13x1.0mm
64GB 11.5x13x1.2mm
Ordering Information
8GB SDINBDG4-8G SDINBDG4-8G-I SDINBDG4-8G-XI
16GB SDINBDG4-16G SDINBDG4-16G-I SDINBDG4-16G-XI
32GB SDINBDG4-32G SDINBDG4-32G-I SDINBDG4-32G-XI
64GB SDINBDG4-64G SDINBDG4-64G-I SDINBDG4-64G-XI
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for eMMC category:
Click to view products by  SanDisk manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
MTFC32GAPALBH-IT  MTFC64GAPALBH-IT  GLS85VM1004G-S-I-LFWE-ND232  GLS85VM1016C-M-I-BZYE-ND231
S40FC004C1B2I00300  SDINBDG4-8G  SDINBDG4-8G-XI1  THGBMNG5D1LBAIL  SDINBDG4-64G-XI1  SDINADF4-128G  SDINBDG4-
8G-XA  SDINBDG4-32G-XI1  SDINBDA4-32G  SDINBDG4-32G-I1  SDINBDG4-64G  SDINBDG4-64G-ZA  GLS85VM1032C-M-I-BZYE-
ND231  GLS85VM1008Q-S-I-BZYE-ND235  GLS85VM1008E-S-I-BZYE-ND237  GLS85VM1008C-M-I-LFWE-ND230  GLS85VM1008C-
M-I-BZYE-ND231  THGBMJG7C1LBAIL  THGBMJG8C2LBAIL  MTFC32GAZAQHD-WT TR  MTFC32GAZAQHD-WT
MTFC32GAZAQHD-AAT  MTFC8GAMALGT-AIT  MTFC16GAPALNA-AIT  MTFC4GACAJCN-1M WT  MTFC64GAPALBH-AAT
MTFC8GAKAJCN-1M WT  MTFC4GLGDQ-AIT A  SDINADF4-128G-H  SDINBDA4-256G  SDINBDA6-256G-ZA  SDINBDG4-16G-XI2
SDINBDG4-32G-XI2  SDINBDG4-16G-XI1  SDINBDG4-8G-I1T  SDINADF4-64G-H  SDINBDA4-128G  S40FC004C1B2C00000
S40FC004C1B1C00000  S40FC004C1B2I00000  S40FC004C1B1I00000  SH9MCGP1ATI01  SH9MBGP1ATI01  SFEM128GB1ED1TO-I-7G-
111-STD  SFEM080GB1ED1TO-I-8H-11P-STD  SFEM064GB1ED1TO-I-6F-111-STD